Flow control valves
101D2WWEI01A
EC..T type
needle valves - 2 way
• Poppet type
• Driven by proportional solenoid
• Excellent low flow metering capability
• To be combined with an external compensator

102 D2WWEI01A
EC..T type
Ordering codes and description composition
EC10T/A0NB
32 1
1
5
3
2
4
6
N
Q
T
2
1 Cartridges
TYPE  CODE DESCRIPTION
SAE cavity 08/2
EC08T/A0NB 0EC08002056 Without emergency
EC08T/A0TB 0EC08002058 Screw type emergency
EC08T/A0QB 0EC08002073 "Push&twist" emergency
SAE cavity 10/2
EC10T/A0NB 0EC10002025 Without emergency
EC10T/A0TB 0EC10002027 Screw type emergency
EC10T/A0QB 0EC10002029 "Push&twist" emergency
SAE cavity 12/2
EC12T/A0NB 0EC12002018 Without emergency
EC12T/A0TB 0EC12002019 Screw type emergency
EC12T/A0QB 0EC12002020 "Push&twist" emergency
SAE cavity 16/2
EC16T/A0NB 0EC16002033 Without emergency
EC16T/A0TB 0EC16002035 Screw type emergency
EC16T/A0QB 0EC16002038 "Push&twist" emergency
2 Emergency
TYPE DESCRIPTION
N Without emergency
T  Screw type emergency